
Poz

CC Super Veterán
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF

CC Veterán
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

StC

996
921
83
988
256
989
959
066
6

102

0
97
810
222
32
85
39
909
66
965
969

Jezdec

Peter st LESKOVJANSKÝ
Ladislav MIKULA
Peter GONDA
Milan KOLIBÁR
Jaroslav MICHALČÍK
František KOLIBÁR
Ladislav st. IHNÁT
Miloš KLENOVČAN
Peter ČONKA
Igor ADAMČÍK

Peter KAPAJČÍK
Jaroslav SUCHARDA
Peter BABINEC
Štefan ZÁHRADNÍK
Daniel VENGRIN
Slavo SIRKO
Anton BALÁŽ
Štefan TEĽ MAN
Vincent ŠOLC
Lubo st. VÍTKO
Jaroslav HORVÁTH

Štát

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

KTM 500
KTM 530 4T
KTM 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
YAMAHA 250
KTM 350
KTM 350
KTM 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
KTM 350

KTM 350 2T
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 450
YAMAHA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 450 4T
HONDA 450 4T
YAMAHA 450 2T
KTM 450 4T
KTM 300
Yamaha 450 4T

Mesto

Košice
Košice
Košice
Košice
Bohdanovce
Košice
Kechnec
Košice
Košice
Košice

Košice
Družstevná pri Hornáde
Košice
Lemešany
Nová Polhora
Rudňany
Prešov
Seňa
Košice
Kechnec
Medzev

Tř ída

CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán
CC Super Veterán

CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán
CC Veterán

1J

50
45
40
33
36
30
27
25
23
0

50
40
45
36
33
27
30
21
23
20
25

2J

50
45
40
36
30
33
27
25
23
--

50
45
36
40
33
30
25
27
23
21
--

Celkem bodů

100
90
80
69
66
63
54
50
46
0

100
85
81
76
66
57
55
48
46
41
25

Dif

0
10
20
31
34
37
46
50
54
100

0
15
19
24
34
43
45
52
54
59
75

Gap

0
10
1
7
0
3
1
4
0
25

0
5
4
4
3
6
2
2
2
5
16
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Zelený dvor - Cassovia Cup 2.kolo
Výsledky
Celkom veteráni

Zelený dvor 2,300 Km

Cassovia Cup 2013 - 2.kolo
Zelený dvor - 12.5.2013

Výsledky podliehajú schváleniu komisie JURY


